
F l e x s e a l 
E n d  c a p  -  ( w i t h  s t a i n l e s s  s t e e l  c l a m p s )  -  b l a c k  r u b b e r

Construction Material Flexible PVC (Polyvinylchloride)

Size Range
Pressure Rating
Temperature Range
Tightening Torque
Standards

GENERAL

23-112mm

0.5bar, 7.25psi

-34°c to 60°c

6Nm

BBA Certificate

DescriptionProduct code

Product
1 Year

Warranty

Accessories

50/43mmPVR4024

SIZE RANGEPRODUCT CODE

63/54mm

89/80mm

114/108mm

PVR4026

PVR4030

PVR4034

23 - 112mm


